
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Zahra Turnbull - (1156589) - Chester-Le-Street SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:23.93 450 H 16/07/22 Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet Dunston LC Chester Le S 3

2:24.38 445 H 22/10/23 Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 3

2:24.64 443 H 11/06/22 Middlesbrough ASC 2022 June Meet Middlesbrough Chester Le S 3

2:24.87 441 H 23/10/22 Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022 Chester le Street Chester Le S 3

2:24.87 441 H 07/01/23 Billingham ASC New Year Meet 2023 Billingham Chester Le S 3

2:25.22 438 H 06/11/21 SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021 Sheffield Chester Le S 2

2:25.42 436 H 18/03/23 Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023 Gateshead Chester Le S 3

2:25.80 433 H 10/04/22 Chester le Street ASC Open Meet 2022 Chester le Street Chester Le S 3

2:28.02 413 H 10/12/21 Chester Le Street ASC Club Christmas Gala Chester Le Street Chester Le S 4

2:28.45 410 H 06/01/24 Billingham New Year Meet 2024 Billingham Chester Le S 3

2:29.06 405 H 16/04/23 Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023 Chester le Street Chester Le S 3

2:30.14 396 H 26/11/22 Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2022 North Shields Chester Le S 3

2:31.33 387 H 19/09/21 Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala Middlesbrough Chester Le S 3

2:31.37 387 H 05/06/21 Chester-le-Street Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 0

2:32.17 380 H 16/10/21 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021 Billingham Chester Le S 2

2:36.76 348 H 15/03/20 Derwentside ASC Developmental Meet Stanley Chester Le S 3

2:40.08 327 H 07/12/19 Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet Middlesbrough Chester Le S 3

2:42.98 310 H 09/11/19 Wear Valley ASC November Level 3 Meet 2019 Bishop Auckland Chester Le S 3

2:44.92 299 H 27/10/19 Chester Le Street ASC Junior Meet 2019 Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 3

2:49.31 276 H 12/10/19 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019 Billingham Chester Le S 2

2:55.01 250 H 21/09/19 Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019 Billingham Chester Le S 3

2:59.47 232 H 13/04/19 Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019 Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 3

3:04.59 213 H 06/04/19 GAW Spring Meet Dunston LC Chester Le S 3
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2:28.45 410 H 06/01/24 Billingham New Year Meet 2024 Billingham Chester Le S 3

2:24.38 445 H 22/10/23 Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 3

2:29.06 405 H 16/04/23 Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023 Chester le Street Chester Le S 3

2:25.42 436 H 18/03/23 Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023 Gateshead Chester Le S 3

2:24.87 441 H 07/01/23 Billingham ASC New Year Meet 2023 Billingham Chester Le S 3

2:30.14 396 H 26/11/22 Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2022 North Shields Chester Le S 3

2:24.87 441 H 23/10/22 Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022 Chester le Street Chester Le S 3

2:23.93 450 H 16/07/22 Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet Dunston LC Chester Le S 3

2:24.64 443 H 11/06/22 Middlesbrough ASC 2022 June Meet Middlesbrough Chester Le S 3

2:25.80 433 H 10/04/22 Chester le Street ASC Open Meet 2022 Chester le Street Chester Le S 3

2:28.02 413 H 10/12/21 Chester Le Street ASC Club Christmas Gala Chester Le Street Chester Le S 4

2:25.22 438 H 06/11/21 SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021 Sheffield Chester Le S 2

2:32.17 380 H 16/10/21 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021 Billingham Chester Le S 2

2:31.33 387 H 19/09/21 Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala Middlesbrough Chester Le S 3

2:31.37 387 H 05/06/21 Chester-le-Street Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 0

2:36.76 348 H 15/03/20 Derwentside ASC Developmental Meet Stanley Chester Le S 3

2:40.08 327 H 07/12/19 Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet Middlesbrough Chester Le S 3

2:42.98 310 H 09/11/19 Wear Valley ASC November Level 3 Meet 2019 Bishop Auckland Chester Le S 3

2:44.92 299 H 27/10/19 Chester Le Street ASC Junior Meet 2019 Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 3

2:49.31 276 H 12/10/19 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019 Billingham Chester Le S 2

2:55.01 250 H 21/09/19 Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019 Billingham Chester Le S 3

2:59.47 232 H 13/04/19 Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019 Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 3

3:04.59 213 H 06/04/19 GAW Spring Meet Dunston LC Chester Le S 3
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